Position

Teacher, Special Ed
Principal, Middle School
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Assistant Principal, Middle
School

Teacher, Special Ed
Teacher, English Language
Learner Specialist
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, Special Ed

Teacher, General Ed

Teacher, 7th Grade

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Department

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Total Wages

$131,550

$114,161

$88,518

$84,835

$84,377

$83,449

$82,001

$79.814

$79,697

$77,868

$75.837

$69,255

$68,637

$68,286

$66,514

$66,307

$65,746

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$45,463

$44,145

$32,984

$40,453

$40,180

$22,972

$22,088

$38,888

$39,857

$22,488

$39,147

$20,430

$20,795

$20,882

$30,048

$20,464

$30,074



Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Counselor, Middle School
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, Special Ed
Teacher, General Ed
Teacher, General Ed

Lead Custodian Il
Custodian I

Office Manager

Teacher, General Ed
Attendance Specialist
Custodian I

Campus Safety & Security

Officer
Library Media Technician

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

$64,916

$64,084

$59,802

$57,784

$53,610

$52,231

$49,410

$46,720

$45,793

$45,127

$43,540

$39,765

$39,689

$39,469

$38,386

$38,250

$32,633

$32,557

$20,489

$35,741

$19,606

$9,160

$36,487

$35.239

$35,906

$18,284

$18,177

$18,536

$39,564

$30,199

$20,774

$16,185

$38,815

$38,381

$35,696

$18,318



Teacher, General Ed
Behavior Technician
Instructional Assistant-
Mild/Moderate
Behavior Technician
Instructional Assistant-

Mild/Moderate

Instructional Assistant-
Mild/Moderate

Office Assistant Il
Teacher, General Ed
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Assistant
Teacher, General Ed

Cafeteria Assistant

Behavior Technician

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Pajaro Valley Unified

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

Rolling Hills Middle
School

$30,385

$30,131

$29,000

$27,898

$24,282

$24,077

$21,736

$21,274

$20,817

$20,388

$17,739

$12,477

$2,299

$10,670

$18,740

$28,332

$25,658

$25,590

$32,855

$2,987

$6,791

$34,848

$34,769

$5,487

$33,079

$7,675



