Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Special Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$131,550	\$45,463
Principal, Middle School		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$114,161	\$44,145
Teacher, General Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$88,518	\$32,984
Teacher, General Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$84,835	\$40,453
Teacher, General Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$84,377	\$40,180
Teacher, General Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$83,449	\$22,972
Assistant Principal, Middle School		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$82,001	\$22,088
Teacher, Special Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$79,814	\$38,888
Teacher, English Language Learner Specialist		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$79,697	\$39,857
Teacher, General Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$77,868	\$22,488
Teacher, General Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$75,837	\$39,147
Teacher, General Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$69,255	\$20,430
Teacher, General Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$68,637	\$20,795
Teacher, General Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$68,286	\$20,882
Teacher, Special Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$66,514	\$30,048
Teacher, General Ed		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$66,307	\$20,464
Teacher, 7th Grade		Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$65,746	\$30,074

Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$64,916	\$20,489
Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$64,084	\$35,741
Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$59,802	\$19,606
Counselor, Middle School	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$57,784	\$9,160
Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$53,610	\$36,487
Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$52,231	\$35,239
Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$49,410	\$35,906
Teacher, Special Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$46,720	\$18,284
Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$45,793	\$18,177
Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$45,127	\$18,536
Lead Custodian II	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$43,540	\$39,564
Custodian II	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$39,765	\$30,199
Office Manager	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$39,689	\$20,774
Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$39,469	\$16,185
Attendance Specialist	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$38,386	\$38,815
Custodian II	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$38,250	\$38,381
Campus Safety & Security Officer	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$32,633	\$35,696
Library Media Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$32,557	\$18,318

Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$30,385	\$10,670
Behavior Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$30,131	\$18,740
Instructional Assistant- Mild/Moderate	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$29,000	\$28,332
Behavior Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$27,898	\$25,658
Instructional Assistant- Mild/Moderate	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$24,282	\$25,590
Instructional Assistant- Mild/Moderate	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$24,077	\$32,855
Office Assistant II	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$21,736	\$2,987
Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$21,274	\$6,791
Cafeteria Assistant	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$20,817	\$34,848
Cafeteria Assistant	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$20,388	\$34,769
Teacher, General Ed	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$17,739	\$5,487
Cafeteria Assistant	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$12,477	\$33,079
Behavior Technician	Pajaro Valley Unified	Rolling Hills Middle School	\$2,299	\$7,675